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Assessments Orders — Employers of Lobbyists

Order #

2010-002

2010-003

2010-004

2010-005

2010-007

2010-056

2010-079

2010-080

2010-081

2010-082

2010-083

2010-084

2010-086

June 2015

Respondent
LKQ Corporation
TN Men’s Health Network
General Electric Company
Ragan Smith
Ritchie Power Sports, LLC
Appalachian Underwriters, Inc.
Consumer Data Industry
Association
Nashville Academy of Medicine
Asurion Insurance Services
TN Network of Child Care
Providers, Inc.
TN Citizen Action
Americare Health Properties

Southeast Energy Efficiency
Alliance

Civil Register

Reason for
Assessment

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timey pay registration
fee

Failure to timely register

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely pay registration
fee

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Failure to timely file expenditure
report

Amount of

Assessment
$ 250.00
$ 25.00
$ 175.00
$ 25.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 750.00
$ 75.00
$ 200.00
$ 25.00
$ 75.00
$ 150.00
$ 75.00
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